
 

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
 

Programme: Executive MBA 
Cohort: 2023-2025 
Academic Year: 2023-2024 
Level/Semester: 1 

 
Optional Refresher Courses 
 

EMBA-2325-101 Excel Database/ Pivot / Graphics 
October 5 2023 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
October 6 2023 (Fri), between 18:00-22:00 
October 7 2023 (Sat), between 9:00-13:00 
October 8 2023 (Sun), between 9:00-13:00 
 

EMBA-2325-100 Mathematics and Business Statistics 
October 19 2023 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
October 20 2023 (Fri), between 18:00-22:00 
October 21 2023 (Sat), between 9:00-13:00 
October 22 2023 (Sun), between 9:00-13:00 

 
 
Compulsory Courses 
 

EMBA-2325-102 Leadership 
November 02 2023 (Thu) between 18:00-22:00 
November 03 2023 (Fri) between 09:00-18:00 
November 04 2023 (Sat) between 09:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 
EMBA-2325-103 Financial Accounting 
December 01 2023 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
December 02 2023 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
December 03 2023 (Sun), between 09:00-13:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 
EMBA-2325-108 Marketing 
January 11 2024 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
January 12 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
January 13 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 

EMBA-2325-106 Finance 
February 08 2024 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
February 09 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
February 10 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 
EMBA-2325-109 Strategy 
March 14 2024 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
March 15 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
March 16 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
March 17 2024 (Sun), between 9:00-13:00 
 
EMBA-2325-105 Project Management 
April 11 2024 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
April 12 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
April 13 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 

 
Optional Tutorial 
 

EMBA-2325-104 Financial Accounting Tutorial 
December 7 2023 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
December 9 2023 (Sat), between 09:00-13:00 
December 14 2023 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 

 
 
 
 


